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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -134,614    -134,614    -105,071.86     -13,467.88            .00     -29,542.14   78.1%

  2025/06/000367 12/31/2024 GCR       -3,392.06 REF                                        NCDMV NOV 2024 VFD COURTNEY
  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN      -10,075.82 REF DEC                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -134,614    -134,614    -105,071.86     -13,467.88            .00     -29,542.14   78.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -3,000      -3,000      -1,051.74        -142.74            .00      -1,948.26   35.1%

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN         -142.74 REF DEC                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -3,000      -3,000      -1,051.74        -142.74            .00      -1,948.26   35.1%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -14,000     -14,000      -4,988.70            .00            .00      -9,011.30   35.6%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -14,000     -14,000      -4,988.70            .00            .00      -9,011.30   35.6%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -1,200      -1,200        -229.92         -45.76            .00        -970.08   19.2%

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN          -45.76 REF DEC                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -1,200      -1,200        -229.92         -45.76            .00        -970.08   19.2%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9eNAUaje4MA8uWJXL51ndZRFhm3E%2Bk4XwIrocrhzzr1XpETbet7m299oFJKLDAoj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UdVsWY%2BsQdLVwVqxgULhFDP05tWEh5PyTAHXXTUWNeqD%2FNpdTBKG842a8VfwWB6T
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=69d7JXwsVTZ4apTv0W8WjSPLILbJ0HAOzLG%2BueTbbiuYqLRpoIyq3jUd5o89qZkf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zEgp8T6W6%2BITGrIqAyUbShH8I7YCCdZpiJIvh3Es9oqPBtzrbG2UGeURGtd0PYA%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3xNWwGjBMU3z9DnpSyM%2BH1b25Yi7dCOPtqXk6XoqXXvi9a35skofobP2GoJq1mQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2B0sLja7ZOQ5JmZsKD2qm1qA0KeZXr45xAtbodtiizqanExWyAnb2tXgI%2BYcXVB6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OQDZuIAiqPO4Vi%2FMc7fNsqc2C3M%2FBJe9F9JQH3xRpIVIpqFiOlf4WQEo9yIgmthn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGVBgA%2BScoYzg%2Boi6YfZphr8ObTpZPg415TO%2FsvzAErDly1pzPwDQQLJBDXwQngN
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -152,814    -152,814    -111,342.22     -13,656.38            .00     -41,471.78   72.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -152,814    -152,814    -111,342.22     -13,656.38            .00     -41,471.78

                           GRAND TOTAL     -152,814    -152,814    -111,342.22     -13,656.38            .00     -41,471.78   72.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


